
HS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fort Frye 00:21:03.35 29

2 Warren 00:22:31.78 53

3 Belpre 00:24:15.35 96

4 Shadyside 00:24:28.03 97

5 Waterford 00:25:05.01 109

6 Shenandoah 00:25:54.42 115

7 Philo 00:32:13.65 188

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Muskingum 00:24:41.92 2

Marietta 00:24:07.55 2

Caldwell 00:25:04.93 2

Buckeye Trail 00:30:30.41 2

Frontier 00:31:16.42 1

Thunderbolt Running & Timing Printed: 8/24/2024 11:45:52 AM Page: 1 of 5



HS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fort Frye 00:21:03.35 6 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 6884 Cadence Waller 00:19:45.65 1

2 5 6879 Camryn Huck 00:20:35.49 5

3 6 6883 Laine Spindler 00:20:53.97 6

4 7 6878 Ava Huck 00:21:34.84 7

5 11 6882 Natalie Rauch 00:22:26.79 10

6 29 6880 Lydia Huck 00:25:09.24 (25)

2 Warren 00:22:31.78 10 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 6919 Ashlee Pate 00:20:21.94 4

2 8 6921 Rania Singh 00:21:50.94 8

3 14 6915 Cate Edgell 00:22:47.55 12

4 18 6917 Julianna Huffman 00:23:46.48 14

5 19 6923 Abby Whited 00:23:51.99 15

6 27 6922 Suzanna Whipkey 00:25:07.14 (23)

7 37 6920 Naomi Randall 00:27:00.57 (31)

3 Belpre 00:24:15.35 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 6869 Shy Miller 00:21:59.08 9

2 22 6872 Samarra Wolfe 00:24:23.35 18

3 23 6868 Anna Miller 00:24:25.81 19

4 28 6867 Lila Dugan 00:25:09.24 24

5 30 6866 Chloe Brumbaugh 00:25:19.29 26

6 42 6871 Addi Whipkey 00:28:48.27 (34)

4 Shadyside 00:24:28.03 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 6904 Chloe Meholovitch 00:20:09.90 3

2 20 6901 Val Boltz 00:23:56.97 16

3 24 6900 Mia Boatman-Salas 00:24:48.97 20

4 34 6906 Maddie Ringer 00:26:40.42 28

5 36 6905 Laken Miller 00:26:43.90 30

6 38 6907 Cady Weber 00:27:11.26 (32)

7 54 6902 Addyson Buckingham 00:32:29.76 (41)

5 Waterford 00:25:05.01 9 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 6930 Emma Schaad 00:22:40.51 11

2 21 6932 Alexa Teters 00:24:15.37 17

3 25 6927 Ava Hurley 00:24:52.62 21

4 32 6925 Gracie Hartline 00:26:01.44 27

5 41 6926 Larrisa Heiss 00:27:35.09 33

6 45 6931 Taylor Starkey 00:29:35.17 (36)

7 46 6928 Jyllian Lee 00:29:58.80 (37)

6 Shenandoah 00:25:54.42 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 6910 Ida Estadt 00:19:58.44 2

2 15 6909 Jusdena Clark 00:23:14.16 13

3 26 6912 Lorelei Shaufl 00:24:53.97 22

4 49 6913 Abbey Tewksbary 00:30:25.36 38
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HS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

5 51 6911 Arista Piatt 00:31:00.16 40

7 Philo 00:32:13.65 8 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 6898 Emma Swope 00:26:41.67 29

2 43 6890 Caitlyn Bowen 00:28:51.22 35

3 50 6893 Ella Heiney 00:30:38.89 39

4 56 6895 Allison Layton 00:37:26.92 42

5 57 6891 Cortlynn Driver 00:37:29.53 43

6 58 6899 Katie Vousden 00:40:55.51 (44)

7 59 6892 Karaghan Gallagher 00:44:39.94 (45)
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HS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 6884 Cadence Waller K 00:19:45.65 Fort Frye

2 2 6910 Ida Estadt K 00:19:58.44 Shenandoah

3 3 6904 Chloe Meholovitch K 00:20:09.90 Shadyside

4 4 6919 Ashlee Pate K 00:20:21.94 Warren

5 5 6879 Camryn Huck K 00:20:35.49 Fort Frye

6 6 6883 Laine Spindler K 00:20:53.97 Fort Frye

7 7 6878 Ava Huck K 00:21:34.84 Fort Frye

8 8 6921 Rania Singh K 00:21:50.94 Warren

9 9 6869 Shy Miller K 00:21:59.08 Belpre

10 0 6935 Ayla Mowery K 00:22:03.79 West Muskingum

11 10 6882 Natalie Rauch K 00:22:26.79 Fort Frye

12 0 6889 Hailey Powell K 00:22:30.48 Marietta

13 11 6930 Emma Schaad K 00:22:40.51 Waterford

14 12 6915 Cate Edgell K 00:22:47.55 Warren

15 13 6909 Jusdena Clark K 00:23:14.16 Shenandoah

16 0 6876 Megan Lowe K 00:23:29.46 Caldwell

17 0 6874 Kloie Eagon K 00:23:35.70 Buckeye Trail

18 14 6917 Julianna Huffman K 00:23:46.48 Warren

19 15 6923 Abby Whited K 00:23:51.99 Warren

20 16 6901 Val Boltz K 00:23:56.97 Shadyside

21 17 6932 Alexa Teters K 00:24:15.37 Waterford

22 18 6872 Samarra Wolfe K 00:24:23.35 Belpre

23 19 6868 Anna Miller K 00:24:25.81 Belpre

24 20 6900 Mia Boatman-Salas K 00:24:48.97 Shadyside

25 21 6927 Ava Hurley K 00:24:52.62 Waterford

26 22 6912 Lorelei Shaufl K 00:24:53.97 Shenandoah

27 (23) 6922 Suzanna Whipkey K 00:25:07.14 Warren

28 24 6867 Lila Dugan K 00:25:09.24 Belpre

29 (25) 6880 Lydia Huck K 00:25:09.24 Fort Frye

30 26 6866 Chloe Brumbaugh K 00:25:19.29 Belpre

31 0 6886 Aubrey Christensen K 00:25:44.62 Marietta

32 27 6925 Gracie Hartline K 00:26:01.44 Waterford

33 0 6875 Ella Bettinger K 00:26:40.40 Caldwell

34 28 6906 Maddie Ringer K 00:26:40.42 Shadyside

35 29 6898 Emma Swope K 00:26:41.67 Philo

36 30 6905 Laken Miller K 00:26:43.90 Shadyside

37 (31) 6920 Naomi Randall K 00:27:00.57 Warren

38 (32) 6907 Cady Weber K 00:27:11.26 Shadyside

39 0 6934 Sydney Bollinger K 00:27:20.05 West Muskingum

40 0 6918 Adalyn Moreland K 00:27:21.37 Warren

41 33 6926 Larrisa Heiss K 00:27:35.09 Waterford

42 (34) 6871 Addi Whipkey K 00:28:48.27 Belpre

43 35 6890 Caitlyn Bowen K 00:28:51.22 Philo

44 0 6916 Ashleigh Harris K 00:29:19.87 Warren

45 (36) 6931 Taylor Starkey K 00:29:35.17 Waterford

46 (37) 6928 Jyllian Lee K 00:29:58.80 Waterford

47 0 6914 Dalila Dennis K 00:30:11.63 Warren

48 0 6924 Adalyn Eichmiller K 00:30:21.40 Waterford

49 38 6913 Abbey Tewksbary K 00:30:25.36 Shenandoah

50 39 6893 Ella Heiney K 00:30:38.89 Philo

51 40 6911 Arista Piatt K 00:31:00.16 Shenandoah

Thunderbolt Running & Timing Printed: 8/24/2024 11:45:52 AM Page: 4 of 5



HS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

52 0 6885 Aven Tacy K 00:31:16.42 Frontier

53 0 6929 Kaylie McCutcheon K 00:32:11.23 Waterford

54 (41) 6902 Addyson Buckingham K 00:32:29.76 Shadyside

55 0 6873 Kayleigh Abrams K 00:37:25.12 Buckeye Trail

56 42 6895 Allison Layton K 00:37:26.92 Philo

57 43 6891 Cortlynn Driver K 00:37:29.53 Philo

58 (44) 6899 Katie Vousden K 00:40:55.51 Philo

59 (45) 6892 Karaghan Gallagher K 00:44:39.94 Philo

60 0 6897 Ellie Mosebrook K 00:47:33.85 Philo
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